
Instructor Office
Phone 

310-243-xxxx Office Hours

Mohsen Beheshti, Ph.D. 
Department Chair 
mbeheshti@csudh.edu

FT NSM A-134 3398 T: 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 
(In person or ZOOM by appointment)

FT NSM A-139 3344 F: 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM (ZOOM by appointment)Benyamin Ahmadnia, Ph.D. 
bahmadniayebosari@csudh.edu

Amlan Chatterjee, Ph.D. 

achatterjee@csudh.edu

FT NSM E-113 3240 TH: 2:15 PM - 3:30 PM (Appointments encouraged)
TH: 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM (Appointments encouraged)

Jianchao (Jack) Han, Ph.D. 
jhan@csudh.edu

FT NSM A-133 2624 T: 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM (ZOOM by appointment)

Brad Hollister, Ph.D.
bhollister@csudh.edu

FT NSM B-218 

or

NSM A-131 

5560 SAT: 3:00 PM - 6:10 PM
*Arrive in 1st 30 minutes

Sahar Hooshmand, Ph.D.      
hooshmand@csudh.edu

FT NSM A-136 3210 M: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM (ZOOM)

Alireza Izaddoost, Ph.D.    
aizaddoost@csudh.edu

FT NSM E-115 2873 M: 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM (By appointment)
W: 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM (By appointment)

Ali Jaloolli, Ph.D.    
ajalooli@csudh.edu

FT NSM A-135 3801 M: 10:30 PM - 2:00 PM 
T: 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM
TH: 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM
(All through ZOOM or in person by appointment)

Sanaz Rahimi Moosavi, Ph.D. 
srahimimoosavi@csudh.edu

FT NSM A-137 3770 TH: 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
(In person or ZOOM by appointmen)

Marsa Rayani, Ph.D. 
mrayani@csudh.edu

FT NSM A-138 2538 M: 2:45 PM - 3:45 PM (ZOOM without appointment)
W: 2:45 PM - 3:45 PM (ZOOM without appointment)

Bin Tang, Ph.D. 
btang@csudh.edu

FT NSM E-117 3240 M: 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM (In person)
W: 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM (ZOOM)
SAT: 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM (In person)

Luidong Zuo, Ph.D. 
lzuo@csudh.edu

FT NSM E-109 3386 M: 2:30 PM - 5:30 PM 
(In person or ZOOM by appointment)

Spring 2025 Faculty Office Hours
Please Note: If not available during these hours, please see department office



Instructor Office
Phone 

310-243-xxxx Office Hours

Bhrigu Celly, Ph.D.     
bcelly@csudh.edu

PT NSM B-102 3857 W: 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM (ZOOM)
F: 8:00 PM - 10:00 PM (ZOOM)

Ed Gomez 
egomez245@csudh.edu

PT ONLINE

Jason Halasa, Ph.D.          
jhalasa@csudh.edu

PT NSM B-104 3825 M: 12:45 PM - 4:45 PM (In person or ZOOM)

Kami Amir Heshmat  
kamirheshmat@csudh.edu

PT VIL 400 W: 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 
(In person or ZOOM by appointment)

Payman Khani      
pkhani@csudh.edu

PT VIL 400 M: 5:00 PM - 5:30 PM (In person or ZOOM)
W: 5:00 PM - 5:30 PM (In person or ZOOM)
*Notify in Advance or with appointment

Juan Leon 
jleon@csudh.edu

PT NSM A-141 2450 M: 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM (In person)
W: 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM (In person)

Ken Leyba
kleyba@csudh.edu  

PT NSM E-107 2815 N/A for Spring 2025

Malcolm McCullough  
mmccullough@csudh.edu

PT NSM B-104 3835 M: 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM (By appointment)
W: 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM (By appointment)

Jim Prior   
jprior@csudh.edu 

PT NSM B-102 3857 T: 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM 
TH: 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM 
(Both in person at the Dominguez Den in the library)

Garrett Poppe        
gpoppe@csudh.edu

PT ONLINE T: 2:30 PM - 5:00 PM (ZOOM by appointment)
TH: 2:30 PM - 5:00 PM (ZOOM by appointment)

Spring 2025 Faculty Office Hour
Please Note: If not available during these hours, please see department office

Mahsa Bayat  
mbayat@csudh.edu

PT LIB 5278B 2898 F: 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
(In person or ZOOM)

N/A

N/A

N/A



Instructor Office
Phone 

310-243-xxxx Office Hours

Howard Rosenthal   
hrosenthal@csudh.edu

PT NSM B-106 3565 M: 7:30 AM - 12:00 PM (ZOOM) 

T: 2:30 PM - 6:00 PM (ZOOM) 

T: 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM (In person)

W: 7:30 AM - 12:00 PM (ZOOM)

TH: 2:00PM - 6:00 PM (ZOOM) 

TH: 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM (In person)

Yahya Sayeed
ysayeed@csudh.edu

PT LIB 5721B N/A for Spring 2025

Syed Mohammad Mustafa Shah 
sshah36@csudh.edu

PT

Mehrdad S. Sharbaf, Ph.D.      
msharbaf@csudh.edu

PT NSM B-106 3565 W: (ZOOM by appointment)

Jobert Nombrado  
jnombrado@csudh.edu

PT LIB 5717 2417

Nidhi Tilak  
ntilak@csudh.edu

PT NSM B-102 3857 M: 1:45 PM - 3:45 PM (In person)
W: 1:45 PM - 3:45 PM (In person)

Rudy Perez        
rperez182@csudh.edu

PT-G NSM A-141 2450 F: 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM (In person or ZOOM) 

Spring 2025 Faculty Office Hours
Please Note: If not available during these hours, please see department office

LIB 5524 M: 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM (In person)
W: 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM (In person)

N/A
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